
 
 

 

Term Dates 
School Year 2024/2025 

 

Autumn Term, 2024 Friday 30th August – Inset – Staff Training Day (School closed to pupils) 
Monday 2nd September – return to school (KS1 and KS2 pupils) 

Monday 9th September – return to school first full day for Reception and Pre-School (previous week staggered) 
Monday 21st October to Friday 1st November – Half Term 

Monday 4th November – AST Staff Training Day (School closed to pupils) 
Friday 13th December – End of Term at 1.30pm 

 

Spring Term, 2025 Monday 6th January 2025 – return to school (all pupils) 
Friday 31st January 2025 – Inset – Staff Training Day (School closed to pupils) 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025 – Half Term 
Friday 4th April – End of Term at 1.30pm 

 

Summer Term, 2025 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – return to school (all pupils) 
Monday 5th May – Bank Holiday (School closed to pupils) 

Monday 26th – Friday 30th May – Half Term 
Monday 2nd June – Inset – Staff Training Day (School closed to pupils) 

Friday 18th July – End of Term at 1.30pm 
Monday 21st July – Inset – Staff Training Day (School closed to pupils) 

 


